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Sunday   11:00 am Lanes 1 - 10Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 7 6 Hands 74 1 86 1 75 1 0 0 235 71.2 713 1972 919 2623

2 8 63rd 53 6 67 3 59 2 0 0 179 54.2 471 1328 877 2564
3 5 Cosco Guys 66 3 60 4 52 3 0 0 178 53.9 665 1852 908 2602
4 2 Big Men 56 4 57½ 6 37 6 0 0 150½ 45.6 656 1771 965 2698

5 4 We <3 Brooklyns 70 2 55 7 14½ 9 0 0 139½ 42.3 649 1847 881 2546
6 6 360 No-Scope 42 8 58 5 27 8 0 0 127 38.5 595 1709 859 2510

7 10 Team 9.6 11 10 69 2 46 4 0 0 126 44.2 581 1576 736 2039
8 3 FE!N 54 5 26 9 38½ 5 0 0 118½ 35.9 537 1536 877 2554
9 9 Gutter Gang 50 7 33½ 8 32 7 0 0 115½ 40.5 568 1584 730 2070

10 1 Homer Bowlers 25 9 14 10 6 10 0 0 45 13.6 465 1352 879 2594

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

581 Team 9.6 1546 Team 9.6 759 63rd 2171 63rd
544 Cosco Guys 1527 Cosco Guys 747 Cosco Guys 2136 Cosco Guys
533 6 Hands 1499 6 Hands 732 Team 9.6 2039 6 Hands
497 Big Men 1307 We <3 Brooklyns 713 6 Hands 1999 Team 9.6

1307 63rd
Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 203 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 517 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 260 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 706 Felix Cushway

159 Gavin O'Quinn 401 Gavin O'Quinn 248 Felix Cushway 688 Tristan Turpin-Schutte
129 Michael Walker 365 Michael Walker 248 Gavin O'Quinn 668 Gavin O'Quinn
127 Felix Cushway 343 Felix Cushway 239 Tyler Hubbard-English 645 Kaden Hynd
115 Tyler Hubbard-English 243 Kaden Hynd 222 Kaden Hynd 609 Ryan Collins-Boulton

211 Ryan Collins-Boulton

Girls 208 Avery Wilson 557 Avery Wilson 245 Avery Wilson 668 Avery Wilson
180 Mikayla Davidson 463 Mikayla Davidson 244 Kierce Cushway 665 Kierce Cushway
122 Kierce Cushway 322 Payton Yellowhead 243 Mikayla Davidson 658 Payton Yellowhead
122 Payton Yellowhead 299 Kierce Cushway 234 Payton Yellowhead 652 Mikayla Davidson

Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 267 Jordan Beardy 665 Jordan Beardy 312 Jordan Beardy 800 Jordan Beardy

239 Xander Ormston 609 Austin Porto 302 Xander Ormston 780 Austin Porto
215 Austin Porto 586 Andrew Stewart 284 Zachary Vigneault 737 Alex Power
204 Andrew Stewart 547 Xander Ormston 272 Austin Porto 736 Xander Ormston
200 Zachary Vigneault 513 Trenton Martyn 261 Alex Power 724 Zachary Vigneault

Girls 169 Faith Hayden 461 Faith Hayden 234 Faith Hayden 656 Faith Hayden
162 Maya Graham 452 Maya Graham 216 Maya Graham 622 Ella Steinhaeusser
107 Ella Steinhaeusser 298 Ella Steinhaeusser 215 Ella Steinhaeusser 614 Maya Graham

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Alex Power 79.0 16.0 83.16 % 6280 54 116 193 468 148 138 166 452
Jordan Beardy 74.0 31.0 70.48 % 10861 63 172 267 665 203 267 195 665

Andrew Stewart 70.0 38.0 64.81 % 12652 64 197 266 726 185 197 204 586
Michael Walker 65.0 45.0 59.09 % 10603 66 160 233 565 113 129 123 365
Owen Forneri 62.5 47.5 56.82 % 8437 66 127 166 470 132 105 151 388

Tristan Turpin-Schutte 59.5 50.5 54.09 % 10402 66 157 241 608 203 144 170 517
Faith Hayden 59.0 51.0 53.64 % 9782 66 148 193 521 129 169 163 461

Payton Yellowhead 58.5 51.5 53.18 % 6346 66 96 151 357 111 89 122 322
Austin Porto 58.5 41.5 58.50 % 9055 57 158 225 609 201 193 215 609
Felix Cushway 56.0 54.0 50.91 % 5492 63 87 146 343 120 127 96 343

Kaleb Hynd 56.0 52.0 51.85 % 9793 64 153 229 593 116 168 151 435
Austin Wilson 56.0 54.0 50.91 % 11526 66 174 242 648 143 104 187 434

Mikayla Davidson 56.0 54.0 50.91 % 9483 63 150 183 482 125 158 180 463
Ella Steinhaeusser 50.0 60.0 45.45 % 6316 63 100 131 344 107 93 98 298
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Gavin O'Quinn 50.0 45.0 52.63 % 6577 54 121 177 422 89 153 159 401
Xander Ormston 49.0 61.0 44.55 % 10003 66 151 239 547 142 166 239 547
Kierce Cushway 48.5 59.5 44.91 % 5175 61 84 151 326 100 77 122 299
Maya Graham 47.0 58.0 44.76 % 9074 57 159 205 552 162 156 134 452
Trenton Martyn 45.0 55.0 45.00 % 10897 60 181 247 679 189 165 159 513
Avery Wilson 44.5 35.5 55.63 % 7536 42 179 253 626 157 208 192 557
Carson Ambury 41.0 69.0 37.27 % 9359 66 141 224 497 107 150 142 399
Lucas Jackson 38.5 41.5 48.13 % 7688 48 160 213 563 143 129 161 433
Jacob Fortier 34.0 41.0 45.33 % 6765 45 150 215 529 148 137 160 445
Zachary Vigneault 31.5 53.5 37.06 % 6142 48 127 200 472 142 200 130 472
Kaden Hynd 30.5 79.5 27.73 % 4720 66 71 108 264 78 88 77 243
Tyler Hubbard-English 29.0 81.0 26.36 % 4400 53 83 115 302 115 70 a74 259
Mackenzie Forneri 22.5 40.5 35.71 % 2854 34 83 110 284 a75 a75 a75 225
Ryan Collins-Boulton 16.0 69.0 18.82 % 2745 36 76 114 284 63 82 77 222
Jaxon Goodman 14.0 66.0 17.50 % 2672 29 92 124 316 a83 a83 a83 249

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

1972 6 Hands 665 Cosco Guys 2698 Big Men 881 We <3 Brooklyns
1709 360 No-Scope 581 Team 9.6 2594 Homer Bowlers 877 FE!N
1584 Gutter Gang 877 63rd

Juniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 608 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 233 Michael Walker 711 Felix Cushway 272 Gavin O'Quinn

302 Tyler Hubbard-English 114 Ryan Collins-Boulton 669 Kaden Hynd

Girls 626 Avery Wilson 183 Mikayla Davidson 708 Payton Yellowhead 276 Kierce Cushway
284 Mackenzie Forneri

Seniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 726 Andrew Stewart 267 Jordan Beardy 844 Trenton Martyn 302 Xander Ormston

648 Austin Wilson 229 Kaleb Hynd 786 Alex Power 300 Austin Porto
563 Lucas Jackson 224 Carson Ambury 734 Owen Forneri 288 Zachary Vigneault
529 Jacob Fortier

Girls 552 Maya Graham 193 Faith Hayden 674 Ella Steinhaeusser

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 160.65 Michael Walker Girls 179.43 Avery Wilson
157.61 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 150.52 Mikayla Davidson
121.80 Gavin O'Quinn 96.15 Payton Yellowhead

87.17 Felix Cushway 84.84 Kierce Cushway
83.02 Tyler Hubbard-English 83.94 Mackenzie Forneri
76.25 Ryan Collins-Boulton
71.52 Kaden Hynd

Seniors

Boys 197.69 Andrew Stewart Girls 159.19 Maya Graham
181.62 Trenton Martyn 148.21 Faith Hayden
174.64 Austin Wilson 100.25 Ella Steinhaeusser
172.40 Jordan Beardy
160.17 Lucas Jackson
158.86 Austin Porto
153.02 Kaleb Hynd
151.56 Xander Ormston
150.33 Jacob Fortier
141.80 Carson Ambury

High Individual Match Points
Juniors
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Scratch Series Scratch Series Scratch Series
Boys 65 Michael Walker 59.5 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 56 Felix Cushway

50 Gavin O'Quinn 30.5 Kaden Hynd 29 Tyler Hubbard-English
16 Ryan Collins-Boulton

Girls 58.5 Payton Yellowhead 56 Mikayla Davidson 48.5 Kierce Cushway
44.5 Avery Wilson 22.5 Mackenzie Forneri

Seniors

Boys 79 Alex Power 74 Jordan Beardy 70 Andrew Stewart
62.5 Owen Forneri 58.5 Austin Porto 56 Kaleb Hynd

56 Austin Wilson
Girls 59 Faith Hayden 50 Ella Steinhaeusser 47 Maya Graham

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - Homer Bowlers

Ryan Collins-Boulton 76 129 2745 36 258 218 63 82 77 222 609 114 244 284 672
Tyler Hubbard-English 83 123 4400 53 304 247 115 70 a74 259 631 115 239 302 680

Jaxon Goodman 92 115 2672 29 304 271 a83 a83 a83 249 594 124 236 316 670

2 - Big Men

Zachary Vigneault 127 83 6142 48 386 334 142 200 130 472 724 200 288 472 724
Kaleb Hynd 153 60 9793 64 525 457 116 168 151 435 615 229 294 593 782
Michael Walker 160 54 10603 66 506 436 113 129 123 365 521 233 290 565 776

3 - FE!N

Mikayla Davidson 150 63 9483 63 483 416 125 158 180 463 652 183 255 482 696

Payton Yellowhead 96 111 6346 66 347 277 111 89 122 322 658 151 265 357 708
Mackenzie Forneri 83 123 2854 34 254 216 a75 a75 a75 225 594 110 233 284 653

4 - We <3 Brooklyns

Maya Graham 159 54 9074 57 526 465 162 156 134 452 614 205 268 552 727
Avery Wilson 179 36 7536 42 564 518 157 208 192 557 668 253 293 626 737

Ella Steinhaeusser 100 108 6316 63 350 283 107 93 98 298 622 131 244 344 674

5 - Cosco Guys

Gavin O'Quinn 121 89 6577 54 377 319 89 153 159 401 668 177 272 422 695

Tristan Turpin-Schutte 157 56 10402 66 500 430 203 144 170 517 688 241 300 608 800

Austin Porto 158 55 9055 57 485 424 201 193 215 609 780 225 300 609 780

6 - 360 No-Scope

Austin Wilson 174 41 11526 66 549 479 143 104 187 434 551 242 287 648 783

Trenton Martyn 181 35 10897 60 569 505 189 165 159 513 615 247 302 679 844
Kaden Hynd 71 134 4720 66 248 178 78 88 77 243 645 108 243 264 669

7 - 6 Hands

Andrew Stewart 197 20 12652 64 614 546 185 197 204 586 646 266 296 726 813

Faith Hayden 148 64 9782 66 499 429 129 169 163 461 656 193 265 521 722
Alex Power 116 93 6280 54 389 331 148 138 166 452 737 193 294 468 786

8 - 63rd

Jordan Beardy 172 43 10861 63 557 490 203 267 195 665 800 267 312 665 806
Kierce Cushway 84 122 5175 61 265 200 100 77 122 299 665 151 276 326 701

Felix Cushway 87 119 5492 63 316 249 120 127 96 343 706 146 271 343 711
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

9 - Gutter Gang

Lucas Jackson 160 54 7688 48 523 471 143 129 161 433 592 213 269 563 725
Owen Forneri 127 83 8437 66 395 325 132 105 151 388 637 166 255 470 734

Jacob Fortier 150 63 6765 45 483 434 148 137 160 445 634 215 278 529 718

10 - Team 9.6

Xander Ormston 151 62 10003 66 485 415 142 166 239 547 736 239 302 547 736

Carson Ambury 141 71 9359 66 439 369 107 150 142 399 609 224 290 497 705
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0
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